Nordic Open (B)

Ikast, Denmark
14 Jun 2014, Fillies 1 year

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: WANTASIA
Colour:
Owner: Husted

Name: SAF LIWA
BINT SHALIA
Colour:

Owner: Al Safiyyah
Arabians

Name: JBS SABIHA
BINT BELIEVE
Colour:

Owner: JB Sports
Arabians

Name: DQ PANAMA
Colour:

Owner: Danqueen
Arabians

Name: ZAZA
NAHKITAH
Colour:

Owner: Lorenzen
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